

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road -			REO Path		Digging
Mats To Kachhari To -					
Date of start -					
Date of completion -			17-08-2019		
Date of Agreement No -			35580/SUP/MH/WY		
			2020-2021		
Name of Agency -			Sanjiv Construction -		

Measurement -	Nil			
Phase -				
24/12/22				
27				
Abstract of Cost				
For clearing and grubbing				
road land -			12	
wide base w- 45				
0.53 Hect @ Rs 49174.86/Hect = Rs			26063 = Rs	
For construction of				
embankment with -				
wide base w- 45				
1524.80 m ² @ Rs 179.10/m ² = Rs			273092 = Rs	
			Rs 299155 = Rs	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 3</u> Construction of embankment at with approach					
Material	---	E 15			
vide page no - 45					
$3557.88 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 141.11 / \text{m}^3 =$					502052.20
<u>Item 4</u> Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
vide page no - 46					
$1690.41 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 180.81 / \text{m}^3 =$					305643.00
<u>Item 5</u> Excavation for roadway in soil/rocking					
vide page no - 46					
$130.72 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 76.18 / \text{m}^3 =$					9958.00
<u>Item 6</u> Laying brick & tile layer on prepared					
vide page no - 46					
$972.75 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ } 497.94 / \text{m}^2 =$					484371.00
<u>Item 7</u> Construction of granular Subbase by providing Well graded					
vide page no - 46					
$979.885 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 2987.90 / \text{m}^3 =$					2927798.00
<u>Item 8</u> Providing, laying & spreading and compacting					
vide page no - 46					
$568.71 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 3725.40 / \text{m}^3 =$					2118672.00
					$\text{Rs } 66,47,649.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 9</u> Providing and applying					
Prime coat with Bitumen					
wide base w-47					
$2973.17 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ } 48.70 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 144793.00$					
<u>Item 10</u> Providing and applying					
Jack coat with bitumen emulsion					
wide base w-47					
$2973.17 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ } 16.28 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 48403.00$					
<u>Item 11</u> Providing and applying					
and rolling of close graded - E 15					
wide base w-47					
$2973.17 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ } 222.68 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 662065.00$					
<u>Item 12</u> Construction of unreinforced					
Plain cement - - - E 1					
wide base w-47					
$785.08 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ } 20.41 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 16024.23$					
<u>Item 13</u> Reinforced cement					
Concrete M15 grade - -					
wide base w-47					
(i) 1m stone (Precast)					
$2.00 \text{ Nos @ } 2616.16 / \text{each} = \text{Rs } 5232.32$					
(ii) 200mm Post (Precast)					
wide base w-48					
$7.00 \text{ Nos @ } 699.00 / \text{Nos} = \text{Rs } 4893.00$					
<u>Item 14</u> Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 - - - E 17					
wide base w-48					
$31.00 \text{ Nos @ } 548.39 / \text{Nos} = \text{Rs } 17000.00$					

Continuation

134-34/58

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 10</u> Painting two coats including Primer coat					
vide page no - 48					
44.64 m ² @ 108.50/m ²		2.4			4843.20
<u>Item 11</u> Providing and applying					
vide page no - 48					
259.40 m ² @ 102.88/m ²		2.4			26687.20
<u>Item 17</u> Providing and laying of					
hot applied					
vide page no - 48					
352.00 m ² @ 850.92/m ²		2.4			299524.20
<u>Item 18</u> Providing and fixing of					
and figures					
vide page no - 48					
176.00 nos @ 0.53/each					93.28
<u>Item 19</u> Providing and fixing of					
typical mesh					
vide page no - 48					
4.00 Nos @ 11431.69/each					45726.76
<u>Item 20</u> Providing and fixing of typical mesh					
vide page no - 49					
16.00 Nos @ 3921.75/each					62748.00
<u>Item 21</u> Providing and fixing of retro-reflective					
vide page no - 49					
2.00 Nos @ 4511.97/each					9023.94
2.00 Nos @ 8660.66/each					17321.32

Continuation

13900124.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 22 Earthwork in excavation for foundations — — — — —					
wide base — 69					
112.864 ² e M 282.42 / M ² = M 31873 = 00					
Item 23 Sand filling in foundations — — — — —					
wide base — 69					
8.85 M ² e M 438.26 / M ² = M 3879 = 00					
Item 24 Brick Flat Soiling in foundations — — — — —					
wide base — 49					
85.924 ² e M 25.92 / M ² = M 25047 = 00					
Item 25 Plain cement concrete — — — — —					
M 15 — — — — —					
wide base — 50					
18.51 M ³ e M 6468.68 / M ³ = M 119735 = 00					
Item 26 Providing and laying 1000 MM dia H.P. culvert — — — — —					
wide base — 50					
22.50 m e M 4122.50 / m = M 92756 = 00					
Item 27 Plaster with cement mortar — — — — —					
wide base — 50					
109.20 M ² e M 190.22 / M ² = M 20772 = 00					
Item 28 Providing 1.5 MM cement — — — — —					
Providing wide base — 150					
39.78 M ² e M 661.7 / M ² = M 26320 = 00					

Continuation

14196818

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]